
DATE : - 20.02.2026 TIME : - 08.30 a.m. - 10.30 a.m. DATE : - 20.02.2026 TIME : - 10.45 a.m. - 12.45 p.m.

Se.No Reg. No Name Se.No Reg. No Name

1 222002R A.M.L.V.Abeysinghe 1 232054 Mr. K.D. Jayakody

2 222011R A.M.R.B.ATTANAYAKE 2 232055 Ms. J.Y.R. Jayalath

3 222022R W.M.M.P.P.DAKSHITHA 3 232056 Ms. S.P.P. Jayalath

4 222070R M. N.Kannangara 4 232057 Ms. H.H.S.R. Jayarathna

5 222072R H.H.K.A Kawmini 5 232058 Ms. K.A.T.H. Jayarathna 

6 222132R P.W.N.Senadheera 6 232060 Mr. M.P.A.I. Jayasinghe 

7 222188R M.F.M.IRFATH 7 232061 Ms. P.A.K.G. Jayasinghe

8 222200R K.M.S.MMiyurubhashitha 8 232063 Ms. P.A.S.N. Jayasundara

9 222223R S.M.S.N.Subasinghe 9 232068 Mr. I.M.T.Jayodya

10 222247R H.S.H.Fernando 10 232070 Mr. W.P.N.A. Karunarathna

11 222265R NKMC Siriwardhana 11 232072 Mr. G.H.K.L. Karunathilaka

12 222282R K.M.P Chathuranga 12 232073 Mr. I.P.Y.V. Karunathilake

13 212052RR M.N.M.HANEEF 13 232078 Ms. W. Kavindi 

14 212092RR K.B.M. Mendis 14 232081 Mr. K.A.K.C. Kumarapeli

15 212298RR H.N.G.B.K.K Kumarasiri 15 232082 Ms. H.A.I.S. Kumari

16 212304RR G.Shamanthe 16 232083 Ms. P.M. Kumasaru 

17 172020RRRRRR Y. M. L. D. Beddewela 17 232084 Mr. V.T.N. Lakmal

18 212337 Mr. MGG Karindra 18 232086 Mr. R.D.G.A Lankathilaka

19 222243 Mr. JM Hettige 19 232089 Mr. G.W.N. Madhuranga 

20 222267 Mr. BMNDM Bandara 20 232090 Mr. H.M.K.O. Madhuranga

21 222273 Ms. YR Gamage 21 232092 Mr. L.M.A. Madhushanka

22 232003 Ms. U.G.D.H.S. Abeysekara 22 232095 Ms. N.S. Munasinghe

23 232004 Mr. K.N. Adeepa 23 232096 Ms. I.A.D.T. Namanda 

24 232005 Mr. A.M.S.R. Adhikari 24 232099 Ms. K.H.T. Nawoda

25 232006 Mr. S.D. Alahapperuma 25 232101 Mr. L.P. Nethranjana

26 232007 Ms. D.N.P. Amarasekara 26 232102 Mr. N.R.S.A. Nilaweera

27 232009 Ms. G.H. Anjana 27 232104 Ms. H.H.S. Nimansha 

28 232010 Mr. M.T.J.P.K. Appuhami 28 232105 Ms. D.D.A.N. Pathirana

29 232012 Ms. A.L.L.V. Ariyawansa 29 232106 Ms. W.P.C.S. Pemarathna 

30 232015  Mr. V. Ashwin 30 232108 Ms. D.I.S. Perera

31 232016 Ms. A.M.I.M. Athapaththu 31 232111 Ms. M.S. Piumira

32 232017 Mr. A.M.R.S.B. Attanayake 32 232115 Mr. R.P.T.D Rajapaksha

33 232018 Ms. I.F. Aysha 33 232116 Ms. P.G.R.M.D.D. Ranathunga

34 232019 Mr. A. M.D.C. Sri Bandara 34 232117 Mr. R.M.P.R. Ranathunga

35 232022 Ms. W.M.H.C. Bandara 35 232118 Ms. R.A.M.K. Ranawaka

36 232024 Mr. K.G.T. Bhashitha 36 232119 Ms. W.U.I. Rodrigo

37 232027 Ms. U.P.N.S. Dayananda 37 232121 Ms. R.A.D.K. Rupasinghe

38 232029 Ms. K.H.V. Devindi 38 232122 Ms. R.A.H.P. Rupasinghe 

39 232030 Mr. T.J.T. Dhananjaya 39 232123 Mr. P.V.D.T. Ruwantha

40 232032 Ms. M.S.D. Dharmadasa 40 232126 Mr. S.M.S.P Samarakoon

41 232033 Mr. D.A.S. Dias 41 232131 Ms. M.C. Sathsarani 

42 232036 Ms. D.M.T.M. Dissanayaka 42 232133 Mr. P.P.U. Senasampath

43 232039 Mr. H.P.S. Fernando 43 232135 Mr. S. Sevieshtun

44 232040 Mr. M.S.C.K. Fernando 44 232136 Ms. B.P.N. Sewmini

45 232045 Ms. A.W. Gunasekara 45 232137 Ms. M.G.M. Sewmini

46 232048 Mr. B.H. Hasaranga 46 232139 Mr. E.A.D. Silva

47 232050 Ms. H.M.M.M. Herath 47 232140 Ms. H.H.H. Silva

48 232051 Mr. H.M.M.N.P. Herath 48 232141 Mr. K.P.P. Silva

49 232052 Ms. H.D.M.T. Hettiarachchi 49 232144 Mr. H.P.N.M. Siriwardhana

50 232053 Mr. D.N.P. Imasha 50 232145 Ms. M. M. P. Siriwardhana
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DATE : - 20.02.2026 TIME : - 01.15 p.m. - 03.15 p.m. DATE : - 20.02.2026 TIME : - 03.30 p.m. - 05.30 p.m.

Se.No Reg. No Name Se.No Reg. No Name

1 232146 Ms. N.N.D.S.S. Siriwardhana. 1 232225 Ms. W.M.N.S. Bandara

2 232147 Ms. R.R. Sudasinghe 2 232229 Ms. A.M.S.I. Abeykoon

3 232150 Ms. H.T.S. Thilakarathna 3 232230 Ms. N.E. Hashini

4 232152 Ms. K. Thushara 4 232232 Mr. K.A.A.N. Sanjana

5 232153 Ms. W.D.N. Tissera 5 232235 Ms. P. Thushaniga

6 232154 Mr. K.D.M. Valeed 6 232237 Mr. T.T. Kariyapperuma

7 232155 Ms. K.D.D.S. Vihangi 7 232239 Ms. S.W.D.K.M.A.D.R. Manamendra

8 232156 Ms. J.M.M. Vihara 8 232240 Ms. D.D.D.P. Chandrasekara

9 232158 Ms. W.M.D.P. Warnasooriya 9 232241 Mr. B.C. Jayanga

10 232159 Ms. W.P.I.V. Warnaasooriya 10 232245 Ms. T.A.Y.R. Thewarapperuma

11 232164 Ms. A.R.N.K. Wijebandara 11 232246 Ms. D.P.S. Dissanayake

12 232165 Ms. P.W.R.D. Wijelath 12 232247 Ms. B.K.S.D. Rudrigu

13 232167 Ms. W.P.N.N. Wijeweera 13 232248 Ms. J.D.K.G. Jayakody

14 232168 Mr. R.A.L. Wishwajith 14 232249 Ms. D.S.F. Pasqual

15 232170 Ms. S.W. Abeygunarathna 15 232250 Mr. K.C. Upeksha

16 232173 Ms. W.V.G. Tharushi 16 232251 Mr. A.K.C. Perera

17 232175 Mr. K.V.N.S. Wijeyarathna 17 232252 Ms. R.Y.G. Dona

18 232177 Ms. K.K.B. Hirundya 18 232253 Ms. U.W.T.S. Kumari

19 232178 Ms. W.A.R.D. Perera 19 232255 Ms. M.H.B. Chamathsara

20 232179 Mr. N.A.A.S. Nishshanka 20 232256 Ms. P.S.I.D.Z. Wijesinghe

21 232180 Ms. S.A.D.R. Sanjalee 21 232258 Ms. P.V.D. Anusharie

22 232181 Ms. M.F.A.S. Sihara 22 232260 Ms. T.R.V. Gunasekara

23 232182 Ms. E.S.D. Hansamali 23 232261 Ms. K.J.J.  DE Silva

24 232183 Ms.G.V.D.C. Dharmarathna 24 232262 Ms. H.K.A.S. Wasana

25 232184 Mr. H.A.P.A. Senarath 25 232263 Mr. J.G.K. Dilmina

26 232185 Ms. J.D.C. Maheshika 26 232264 Ms. M.M.T.M. Senarathna

27 232187 Ms. K.M.T. Kurupita 27 232265 Ms. H.U.D. Priyadarshani

28 232189 Ms. H.I. Sewmini 28 232266 Mr. G.G.K.K. Kumarasiri

29 232190 Mr. W.U.S. Perera 29 232268 Ms. U.M.T.N.K. Senarathna

30 232191 Ms. K.A. Sewwandi 30 232270 Ms. H.H.K. Madushani

31 232192 Ms. R.G.H. Sandeepani 31 232271 Mr. J.M.D.A.S. Mihiranga

32 232193 Ms. T.W.K.P. Perera 32 232272 Mr. S.P.B.P DE Silva

33 232197 Ms. M.S.S.M. De Silva 33 232273 Ms. R.S. Hirumalshi

34 232198 Ms. K.N. Liyanage 34 232274 Mr. W.A.N. Senawirathne

35 232199 Mr. D.K.A. Randunu 35 232275 Ms. D.A.H. Walikala

36 232200 Ms. J.P. Hettige 36 232276 Mr. N.R. Mei

37 232201 Ms. L.C.D.N. Dewpura 37 232277 Ms. M.G.D.D. Gamage

38 232203 Ms. N.J. Kawya 38 232278 Ms. W.M.V.T. Wijethunga

39 232205 Ms. H.V.D. Sandaruma 39 232279 Ms. S.P.N.N. Sathsarani

40 232206 Ms. K.H.D. Kodikara 40 232280 Ms. H.M.S.C. Herath

41 232208 Ms. P.A.D.T.N. Jayathilaka 41 232281 Ms. R.G.M.W. Jayawardhana

42 232209 Ms. K.M. Ruwanthika 42 232282 Mr. S.M.T. Sandeepa

43 232212 Ms. A.H.T.D. Vijayadasa 43 232283 Mr. S.A.P. Gimhan

44 232213 Mr. H.M.P.N. Herath 44 232285 Ms. DMR Sewwandi 

45 232214 Mr. T.M.S.C. Senawirathna 45 232286 Ms. MTJ Perera

46 232215 Mr. T.M.I. Jaleel 46 232287 Mr. G.M.D. Sathsara

47 232218 Ms. R.M.S.D Emanuwel 47 232288 Mr. D.M.I.L. Dissanayaka

48 232220 Mr. M.I.M. Ahlas 48 232290 Mr. S.C.K. Sudusinghe 

49 232222 Mr. A.B.D. Chandrasena 49 232291 Mr. H.A.M.R> Deshapriya

50 232223 Mr. A.M.S. Tharaka
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